
KEY STAGE 3 

 
DIRECTOR OF KEY STAGE 3 (KS3): Haries Constantinou  ConstantinouH@hendonschool.co.uk  

YEAR 7 

HEAD OF YEAR Gail Jordan JordanG@hendonschool.co.uk  

DEPUTY HEAD OF YEAR Derrick Mubiru MubiruD@hendonschool.co.uk  

YEAR 7 FORM TUTORS 

FORM NAME EMAIL 

7.1 Su Firat (Mon,Fri) 
Hafiza Begum (Tue, Wed, Thu) 

FiratS@hendonschool.co.uk 
BegumH@hendonschool.co.uk 

7.2 Derrick Mubiru MubiruD@hendonschool.co.uk  

7.3 Anne Marie Aguocha(M-Th) 
Alice Gill-Carey (Mon,Thu, Fri) 

AguochaA@hendonschool.co.uk 
GillCareyA@hendonschool.co.uk  

7.4 Unal Ozduran  OzduranU@hendonschool.co.uk  

7.5 Jose Cabrera CabreraJ@hendonschool.co.uk  

7.6 Kenneth Wong WongK@hendonschool.co.uk  

7.7 Kay Morland MorlandK@hendonschool.co.uk  

7.8 Florije Hoxha  HoxhaF@hendonschool.co.uk  

 

YEAR 8 

HEAD OF YEAR Martin Dickie DickieM@hendonschool.co.uk  

DEPUTY HEAD OF YEAR Komal Patel PatelK@hendonschool.co.uk  

YEAR 8 FORM TUTORS 

FORM NAME EMAIL 

8.1 Ian Sanz Hurst SanzHurstI@hendonschool.co.uk  

8.2 Charlotte Fitt FittC@hendonschool.co.uk  

8.3 Mohammed Salem SalemM@hendonschool.co.uk  

8.4 Charis Fung 
Komal Patel (Mon) 

FungY@hendonschool.co.uk  
PatelK@hendonschool.co.uk  

8.5 Selmah Al-Ahmade alahmades@hendonschool.co.uk  

8.6 Chuong Hoang LeHongC@hendonschool.co.uk  

8.7 Omo Marinho MarinhoO@hendonschool.co.uk  

8.8 Elyas Ramjhon RamjhonE@hendonschool.co.uk  

 

YEAR 9 

HEAD OF YEAR Phoebe Williams WilliamsP@hendonschool.co.uk  

DEPUTY HEAD OF YEAR Riyaz Gadatara RiyazG@hendonschool.co.uk  

YEAR 9 FORM TUTORS 

FORM NAME EMAIL 

9.1 Riyaz Gadatara  RiyazG@hendonschool.co.uk 

9.2 Khadijah Ubwa UbwaK@hendonschool.co.uk  

9.3 Keebriyah Ehiya (Tue-Fri)  
Jenny Lawy (Mon, Tue, Wed) 

EhiyaK@hendonschool.co.uk  
LawyJ@hendonschool.co.uk  

9.4 Saad Chaudhry ChaudhryS@hendonschool.co.uk  

9.5 Arber Rexhepi RexhepiA@hendonschool.co.uk  

9.6 Elicia Sheppard SheppardE@hendonschool.co.uk  

9.9 Saskia Hern HernS@hendonschool.co.uk  

9.8 Fatuma Nyembo  NyemboF@hendonschool.co.uk  
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